Rank Competitor(s)

1 Beau Callahan
Ava Spurrell
Joanna Li
Lillian Evans
Julia Fillier
Julia Yang

o b wWwN

Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC

CBS Skating Club

Prince of Wales SC

Prince of Wales Skating Club
Port Aux Basques FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Jane OBrien

Conception Bay South Arena

SCNL Summer Skate 2018

August 18 to August 18, 2018

Pre-Juvenile Women (Under 11)

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 18.98
NL 17.49
NL 15.62
NL 15.25
NL 15.23
NL 14.78
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Points

18.98
17.49
15.62
15.25
15.23
14.78
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